
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.224 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $54.00 5

2 21.607 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $41.00 4

3 24.993 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $27.00 3

4 26.959 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $14.00 2

5 27.294 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

6 28.105 Wheeler, Rein Rosie $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 0 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 20.91 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 23.966 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 25.683 Datka, Sammy Lily $0.00 0

0 26.677 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 30.498 Adleman, Taylor Vegas $0.00 0

0 43.56 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.602 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $83.00 5

2 20.914 Lewis, Dawn Rio $62.00 4

3 21.118 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $41.00 3

4 22.595 Podjaski, Abby Diva $21.00 2

2D

1 23.454 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $55.00 0

2 23.472 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $41.00 0

3 24.521 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $28.00 0

4 24.785 Gierach, Vanessa Lady $14.00 0

5 25.266 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

6 25.921 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

7 26.09 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

8 28.081 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 0 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 18.102 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 20.199 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 20.618 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 21.075 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 21.193 Haumschild, Misty Star $0.00 0

0 21.525 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 24.474 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

0 26.091 Walker, Billie Baymare $0.00 0

0 26.38 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 32.349 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 40.011 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.93 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $133.00 5

2 13.024 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $111.00 4

3 13.146 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $89.00 3

4 13.179 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $67.00 2

5 13.197 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $44.00 1

6 13.203 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

7 13.225 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

8 13.278 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

9 13.305 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00 0

10 13.318 Shannon, Cheyenne Lizzy $0.00 0

11 13.347 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

12 13.42 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

2D

1 13.441 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $111.00 5

2 13.48 Doll, Kelly Toy $93.00 4

3 13.531 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $74.00 3

4 13.533 Market, Sue Jackfire $56.00 2

5 13.535 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $37.00 1

6 13.563 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

7 13.578 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

8 13.58 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

9 13.586 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

10 13.615 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

11 13.616 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00 0

12 13.718 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

13 13.73 Weidel, Brandon Eye Fly $0.00 0

14 13.746 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

15 13.767 Weidel, Brandon Larks Jet Stop $0.00 0

16 13.775 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

17 13.827 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

18 13.877 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $0.00 0

19 13.885 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

20 13.915 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

21 13.926 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

3D

1 13.964 Utzig, Johanna Casey $89.00 5

2 13.968 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $74.00 4

3 13.971 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $59.00 3

4 13.972 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $44.00 2

5 14.001 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $30.00 0

6 14.055 Jerde, Breanna Percy $0.00 1

7 14.08 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 14.084 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 0



9 14.15 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

10 14.173 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

11 14.191 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

12 14.197 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

13 14.21 Knauf, Krisy Smash $0.00 0

14 14.228 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

15 14.243 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00 0

16 14.294 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

17 14.309 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

18 14.352 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00 0

4D

1 14.496 Knauf, Krisy Duke $67.00 5

2 14.511 Andersen, Amanda Torque $56.00 4

3 14.547 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $44.00 3

4 14.596 Knauf, Krisy Jimmy $33.00 0

5 14.611 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $22.00 2

6 14.675 King, Jazmine Namgis D 89 $0.00 1

7 14.681 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0

8 14.696 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

9 14.732 Sanew, Ashley Coaltowns Firewater $0.00 0

10 14.811 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 14.84 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

12 14.876 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 0

13 14.876 Haumschild, Misty Star $0.00 0

14 14.904 Booher, Jody Captin $0.00 0

5D

1 15.065 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $44.00 5

2 15.084 Walker, Bonnie Yella $37.00 4

3 15.102 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $30.00 3

4 15.236 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $22.00 2

5 15.392 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $15.00 1

6 15.451 Knauf, Krisy Copper $0.00 0

7 15.628 Carr, Grace M $0.00 0

8 15.738 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

9 15.738 Renz, Casey Cashton $0.00 0

10 15.843 Barber, Kaylie, Duck $0.00 0

11 15.867 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

12 15.872 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

13 15.958 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00 0

14 16.083 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

15 16.439 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $0.00 0

16 16.752 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

17 18.014 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

18 24.673 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.78 Adleman, Taylor Vegas $0.00 0



0 13.123 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.388 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 13.528 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 13.727 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.775 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

0 13.786 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.809 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.91 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

0 13.967 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.971 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00 0

0 14.047 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 14.643 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

0 14.808 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0

0 14.828 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 14.865 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 15.196 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

0 15.232 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 15.349 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 15.576 Gierach, Vanessa Lady $0.00 0

0 16.397 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 0

0 17.142 Walker, Billie Baymare $0.00 0

0 18.018 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 31.587 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.899 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $68.00 5

2 13.146 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $51.00 4

3 13.231 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $34.00 3

4 13.278 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $17.00 0

5 13.299 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00 2

2D

1 13.42 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $41.00 5

2 13.535 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $30.00 4

3 13.549 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $20.00 3

4 13.822 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $10.00 2

5 13.827 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 1

6 13.877 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $0.00 0

7 13.894 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

3D

1 13.903 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $27.00 5

2 14.014 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $20.00 4

3 14.08 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $14.00 3

4 14.088 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $7.00 2

5 14.191 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 1

6 14.22 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

7 14.221 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

8 14.294 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

9 14.306 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

10 14.372 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

11 14.47 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $0.00 0

12 15.342 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

13 15.444 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.88 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.184 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 13.775 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

0 13.809 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 15.609 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 18.068 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.203 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $83.00 5

2 13.225 Lewis, Dawn Rio $62.00 4

3 13.238 King, Lexus JR Bucks Moonfire $42.00 3

4 13.272 Wilkens, Erin Bill $21.00 2

5 13.305 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00 1

6 13.44 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

7 13.446 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

8 13.48 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

9 13.531 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

10 13.667 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

2D

1 13.799 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $50.00 5

2 13.923 Andersen, Amanda Torque $37.00 4

3 13.932 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $25.00 3

4 13.94 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $12.00 2

5 13.968 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 1

6 14.032 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

7 14.086 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

8 14.166 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 0

9 14.197 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

10 14.201 Walker, Bonnie Yella $0.00 0

3D

1 14.229 Booher, Jody Captin $33.00 5

2 14.25 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $25.00 4

3 14.476 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $17.00 3

4 14.547 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $8.00 0

5 15.048 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 2

6 15.07 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 1

7 15.363 Walker, Billie Baymare $0.00 0

8 15.487 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

9 15.521 Renz, Casey Cashton $0.00 0

10 15.674 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

11 17.746 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

12 18.583 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 13.727 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.081 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 14.96 Sanew, Ashley Coaltowns Firewater $0.00 0

0 31.587 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.927 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $152.00 5

2D

1 13.585 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $36.00 5

2 13.586 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00 4

3 13.597 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam $18.00 3

4 13.744 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaWoody $9.00 0

5 13.752 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 2

6 13.825 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

7 13.838 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

8 13.871 Hallin, Kelsey Indy $0.00 0

9 13.917 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

3D

1 13.943 Week, Annie Sassy $24.00 5

2 13.987 Utzig, Johanna Casey $18.00 4

3 14.213 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $12.00 3

4 14.463 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $6.00 2

5 14.727 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00 1

6 15.137 Carr, Grace M $0.00 0

7 15.699 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

8 16.007 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

9 18.159 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

10 37.51 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.176 Adleman, Taylor Vegas $0.00 0

0 9.703 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

0 13.482 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

0 13.786 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 15.162 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

0 15.812 Wheeler, Rein Rosie $0.00 0

0 15.844 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $0.00 0

0 25.312 Datka, Sammy Lily $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.899 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $110.00 5

2 13.024 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $82.00 4

3 13.065 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $55.00 3

4 13.146 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $27.00 2

5 13.17 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

6 13.179 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

7 13.197 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 13.203 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

9 13.299 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00 0

10 13.318 Shannon, Cheyenne Lizzy $0.00 0

11 13.366 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

2D

1 13.42 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $94.00 5

2 13.537 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $71.00 4

3 13.549 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $47.00 3

4 13.586 Bauman, Sam Mocha $24.00 2

5 13.612 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 1

6 13.723 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

7 13.822 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $0.00 0

3D

1 13.926 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $63.00 5

2 13.932 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $47.00 4

3 13.94 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $31.00 3

4 14.047 Lewis, Ellie Dually $16.00 2

5 14.182 Andersen, Amanda Torque $0.00 1

6 14.209 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

7 14.221 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

8 14.25 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

9 14.294 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

10 14.35 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.47 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $47.00 5

2 14.492 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $35.00 4

3 14.85 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $24.00 0

4 15.071 Knauf, Krisy Copper $12.00 3

5 15.085 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 2

6 15.108 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 1

7 15.546 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

8 15.707 Walker, Billie Baymare $0.00 0

9 16.685 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

10 16.823 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

11 17.222 Carr, Grace M $0.00 0

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 13.594 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 13.727 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.352 Booher, Jody Captin $0.00 0

0 14.697 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00 0

0 14.954 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 15.047 Walker, Bonnie Yella $0.00 0

0 15.167 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 0

0 18.106 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 22.134 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 31.587 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Draw Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 3 20.823 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky$68.00 5

2 12 20.952 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $51.00 4

3 6 21.804 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $34.00 3

4 2 22.326 Bradford, Paige Tess $17.00 2

5 11 22.569 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 1

6 4 22.829 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

7 13 23.884 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

8 7 24.057 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

9 1 28.485 Datka, Sammy Lily $0.00 0

10 14 32.237 Wienkes, Alanna Amigo $0.00 0

11 5 36.452 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 15 0 Wray, Olivia Sly Docette $0.00 0

0 10 21.604 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 8 22.762 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 9 25.3 Wheeler, Rein Rosie $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Draw Final Score Earnings Name Stock

1D

1 11 20.146 $0.00 Lewis, DawnRio

2 12 21.328 $0.00 Schmit, JessicaBrandy

3 1 21.996 $0.00 Halvorsen, PennySharps Easy Jet

4 18 22.099 $0.00 Podjaski, AbbyDiva

2D

1 9999 22.326 $0.00 Bradford, PaigeTess

2 3 22.476 $0.00 Doll, Kelly Toy

3 6 22.83 $0.00 Vanden Bosch, BarbBlue Da Boom

4 15 22.93 $0.00 Tyk, KristenStepping Pretty

5 10 23.484 $0.00 Giomoll, JenniMalibu

6 22 24.387 $0.00 Kamps, RebeccaRosie Super Bar

7 8 24.49 $0.00 Warbelton, MarandaAthena

8 4 27.157 $0.00 Sander, ToriJetta

9 17 30.22 $0.00 Harvey, RyanCayenne

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20 0 $0.00 Rigsby, ShaynaChrome

0 9 20.438 $0.00 DeGeorge, JulietteRomeo

0 19 20.643 $0.00 Schild, LaurenTJO Smoken Firewater

0 5 20.763 $0.00 Hedden, SteveInjun Injon

0 16 20.804 $0.00 Sveen, AleshaColonel Ms Hardcopy

0 2 21.987 $0.00 Remington, LexiCruze

0 9999 22.762 $0.00 Judd, ShawneeSolo

0 14 23.02 $0.00 Wilkens, ErinBill

0 7 23.579 $0.00 Gierach, VanessaLady

0 13 23.745 $0.00 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam

0 21 25.576 $0.00 Owens, AshleyNicolai



Earnings Points

$86.00 5

$65.00 4

$43.00 3

$22.00 2

$58.00 5

$43.00 4

$29.00 3

$14.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.631 Reszczynski, Robbie Rolend $131.00 5

2 12.946 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $109.00 4

3 12.95 Brandli, Sandi MS Mecedes Moonfire $87.00 3

4 12.959 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $65.00 0

5 12.985 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $44.00 2

6 13.002 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 1

7 13.018 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

8 13.054 Reszczynski, Robbie Memphis $0.00 0

9 13.056 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.152 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $109.00 5

2 13.183 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $91.00 4

3 13.198 Lewis, Dawn Rio $73.00 3

4 13.252 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $55.00 2

5 13.267 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $36.00 1

6 13.298 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 13.304 Hestetune, Nora Doc Bowknot $0.00 0

8 13.351 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $0.00 0

9 13.38 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

10 13.395 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

11 13.416 Koenen, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0

12 13.421 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

13 13.479 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

14 13.497 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

15 13.501 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00 0

16 13.545 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

17 13.566 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

18 13.583 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

19 13.584 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $0.00 0

20 13.607 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

21 13.626 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

22 13.63 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

3D

1 13.635 Knauf, Krisy Jimmy $87.00 5

2 13.649 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $73.00 4

3 13.709 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $58.00 3

4 13.723 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $44.00 2

5 13.727 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $29.00 1

6 13.791 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

7 13.794 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

8 13.811 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

9 13.823 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 0

10 13.836 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0



11 13.877 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

12 13.912 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0

13 13.92 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

14 13.938 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

15 13.949 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

16 13.972 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

17 13.982 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

18 13.997 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

19 14.026 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

20 14.056 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $0.00 0

21 14.084 Knauf, Krisy Copper $0.00 0

22 14.111 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 0

4D

1 14.183 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $65.00 5

2 14.238 Winkler, Lauren Zip $55.00 4

3 14.306 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $44.00 3

4 14.339 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $33.00 2

5 14.372 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $22.00 1

6 14.384 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

7 14.389 Knauf, Krisy Smash $0.00 0

8 14.458 Nilles, Cheri Copy $0.00 0

9 14.466 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

10 14.513 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 14.545 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

12 14.585 Reszczynski, Robbie Okie $0.00 0

5D

1 14.653 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $44.00 5

2 14.691 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $36.00 4

3 14.701 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $29.00 3

4 14.816 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $22.00 2

5 14.843 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $15.00 1

6 14.855 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

7 15.037 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00 0

8 15.18 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

9 15.18 Tirranic, Terra Mason $0.00 0

10 15.221 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 0

11 15.248 Vignali, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

12 15.281 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $0.00 0

13 15.484 Carr, Grace M $0.00 0

14 15.638 Gierach, Vanessa Lady $0.00 0

15 15.857 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

16 16.009 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

17 16.424 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

18 16.961 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

19 17.082 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

20 17.09 Remington, Lexi Cash $0.00 0

21 17.113 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0



22 18.486 Wienkes, Alanna Amigo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.024 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.137 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.408 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 13.582 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $0.00 0

0 13.591 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.78 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 13.903 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

0 14.042 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.682 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 14.833 Booher, Jody Captin $0.00 0

0 16.82 Sanew, Ashley Bullys Fire Ball $0.00 0

0 17.456 Hrill, Madyson Boh $0.00 0

0 18.999 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 24.763 Ihonde, Mohammed JL Lacis Bow $0.00 0

0 31.493 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.959 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $59.00 5

2 12.985 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder$44.00 4

3 13.018 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs$29.00 3

4 13.164 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $15.00 2

5 13.183 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 1

6 13.252 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

7 13.298 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero$0.00 0

8 13.351 Wheeler, Amy Victory Rests $0.00 0

2D

1 13.565 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $35.00 5

2 13.626 Wheeler, Amy Comet $26.00 4

3 13.649 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom$18.00 0

4 13.709 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet$9.00 3

5 13.725 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze$0.00 2

6 13.949 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home$0.00 1

3D

1 13.972 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $23.00 5

2 14.028 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah$18.00 4

3 14.105 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick.$12.00 3

4 14.183 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $6.00 2

5 14.372 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 1

6 14.466 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc$0.00 0

7 16.748 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.034 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

0 14.231 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $0.00 0

0 18.999 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 26.171 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt$0.00 0

0 31.493 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion$0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.946 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $56.00 5

2 13.056 Doll, Kelly Toy $42.00 4

3 13.122 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $28.00 3

4 13.321 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $14.00 2

2D

1 13.497 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $34.00 5

2 13.594 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $25.00 4

3 13.724 Tirranic, Terra Mason $17.00 3

4 13.811 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $8.00 2

5 13.843 Booher, Jody Captin $0.00 1

6 13.877 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

7 13.937 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

3D

1 13.997 Shull, Lauren Cat $23.00 5

2 14.111 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $17.00 4

3 14.549 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $11.00 3

4 14.701 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $6.00 2

5 14.734 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 15.03 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

7 15.34 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 0

8 15.779 Owens, Ashley Nicolai $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Sanew, Ashley Bullys Fire Ball $0.00 0

0 13.137 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.591 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.998 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 14.042 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.764 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.765 Ihonde, Mohammed JL Lacis Bow $0.00 0

0 14.886 Remington, Lexi Cruze $0.00 0

0 28.065 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.276 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $59.00 5

2 13.304 Hestetune, Nora Doc Bowknot $44.00 4

3 13.319 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $29.00 3

4 13.444 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $15.00 2

5 13.545 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 1

6 13.583 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

7 13.596 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

2D

1 13.791 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $53.00 5

2 13.947 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $35.00 4

3D

1 14.441 Week, Annie Sassy $23.00 5

2 14.816 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $18.00 0

3 14.842 Vyvyan, Ashley Caliber $12.00 4

4 14.882 Datka, Sammy Titan $6.00 3

5 14.883 Datka, Sammy Lily $0.00 2

6 15.305 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 1

7 15.484 Carr, Grace M $0.00 0

8 16.246 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0

9 16.672 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.732 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.591 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

0 13.621 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.797 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

0 14.101 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 17.044 Wray, Olivia Sly Docette $0.00 0

0 18.843 Hrill, Madyson Boh $0.00 0

0 23.084 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final ScoreName Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.002 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $86.00 5

2 13.018 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $65.00 4

3 13.094 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $43.00 3

4 13.164 Brandli, Sandi Hollywood $22.00 2

5 13.183 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

6 13.252 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

7 13.298 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

2D

1 13.545 Bauman, Sam Mocha $74.00 5

2 13.596 Bradford, Paige Tess $56.00 4

3 13.659 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $37.00 3

4 13.733 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $19.00 2

5 13.791 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

6 13.823 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 0

7 13.843 Booher, Jody Captin $0.00 0

8 13.877 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

9 13.972 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

10 13.995 Nilles, Cheri Copy $0.00 0

11 13.997 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 14.028 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $49.00 5

2 14.111 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $37.00 4

3 14.372 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $25.00 3

4 14.412 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $12.00 2

5 14.466 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 1

4D

1 14.549 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $37.00 5

2 14.701 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $28.00 4

3 14.816 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $19.00 3

4 15.003 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $9.00 2

5 15.248 Vignali, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 1

6 15.255 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 0

7 15.628 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

8 16.011 Owens, Ashley Nicolai $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.732 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 13.137 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.539 Sanew, Ashley Bullys Fire Ball $0.00 0

0 13.591 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.903 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

0 14.042 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.231 Mommerts, Brenda Mac $0.00 0

0 15.159 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 18.999 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0



0 28.065 Stringer, Nicole Gatsby $0.00 0

0 31.493 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0


